
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201601060000
05360

01/06/2016
11:43:50

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUGGE
JESSICA
ELAINE

201601200000
20010

01/20/2016
11:03:59

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HORTON
BETH M

201601270000
27760

01/27/2016
12:55:09

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHANDLER
REBECCA
ELIZABETH

201602040000
36640

02/04/2016
11:56:05

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
DOUGLES

201601280000
29170

01/28/2016
03:18:46

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RYANS
TAMMY C

201602050000
38470

02/05/2016
03:10:33

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARD
FREDERICK D

201602010000
31090

02/01/2016
10:17:36

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON
CHRISTOPHE
R S

201602010000
32860

02/01/2016
03:52:33

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARKER
KRISTI M

201602110000
44100

02/11/2016
11:40:01

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRUITT
DARREN M

201602240000
57030

02/24/2016
02:43:37

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARIKA
BARBARA S

201602260000
58710

02/26/2016
08:10:07

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITTEN
HAROLD W

201602260000
60350

02/26/2016
02:46:20

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHATAGNIER
MONICA I

201602230000
55920

02/23/2016
12:29:17

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNG
CRICKETTE

201603210000
90530

03/21/2016
02:50:40

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EASTERLING
ROBERT A

201603210000
90760

03/21/2016
03:44:20

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARTSOCK
GINGER Y

201603110000
79870

03/11/2016
02:51:44

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DMITRIEV
LEIGH ANN

201603240000
94570

03/24/2016
11:11:23

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHEPHERD
KERI L

201603240000
94750

03/24/2016
12:12:58

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARREOLA
CANDACE

201603160000
83630

03/16/2016
08:51:03

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COMER
AARON



201603160000
83780

03/16/2016
09:31:48

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BERRY KEITH

201603170000
85630

03/17/2016
10:24:06

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CONNELL
PHYLLIS W

201604070001
12300

04/07/2016
08:51:26

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SANDERS
HENRY E

201604050001
08830

04/05/2016
08:01:07

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES GARY

201604120001
20080

04/12/2016
01:12:22

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALTERS
TENA L

201604140001
22070

04/14/2016
09:50:49

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WEAVER
CHRISTOPHE
R

201604140001
22110

04/14/2016
10:00:05

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROGERS
KIMBERLY

201604210001
31390

04/21/2016
01:29:33

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUTLER ANN
S

201605030001
46700

05/03/2016
09:50:33

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KEY KRISTI M

201605030001
47740

05/03/2016
03:50:33

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARHOON
SATONYA
LAGALE

201605110001
58810

05/11/2016
09:44:10

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OSBOURN
BRANDI


